
World Language MS Staff Roster 2021-22
330 East Dominion Boulevard

Columbus, Ohio 43214

School Phone #: (614) 365-5707

School Fax #: (614) 365-8991

Staff Name Email Position
Aagenas, Robin raagenas4391@columbus.k12.oh.us Psychologist
Ali, Zakariya zali@columbus.k12.oh.us IA
Arjona, Rosa rarjona@columbus.k12.oh.us ESL- English
Baxter, Heidi hbaxter638@columbus.k12.oh.us Computer Technology
Barnett, Lillie lbarnett4@columbus.k12.oh.us Night Custodian
Bjelac, Gina gbjelac@columbus.k12.oh.us Physical Therapist
Braun, Derek dbraun9280@columbus.k12.oh.us ESL- Science
Brickerson, Quiana qbrickerson521@columbus.k12.oh.us Data Specialist

Calhoun, Lesley lcalhoun@columbus.k12.oh.us Spanish Language Arts
Carter, Dan wcarter@columbus.k12.oh.us School Counselor
Childress, Kirby kchildress@columbus.k12.oh.us French Language Arts
Cimino, Joseph jcimino3@columbus.k12.oh.us French Social Studies
Davis, Marcia mdavis3396@columbus.k12.oh.us Assistant Principal
Decker, Claire cdecker@northcommunity.com North Comm. Counseling
Defilippo, Melissa mdefilippo3982@columbus.k12.oh.us ESL - Math
Delozier, Mary mdelozier9104@columbus.k12.oh.us Math
Duncan, Mildred mduncan@columbus.k12.oh.us Food Service
Emig, Justine jemig1@columbus.k12.oh.us Occupational Therapist
Ewing, Allison aewing@columbus.k12.oh.us SEL Coordinator
Farmer, Cathy cfarmer@columbus.k12.oh.us Head Custodian
Fintel, Lindsey lfintel@columbus.k12.oh.us SPED-MD
Flere, Brad bflere@columbus.k12.oh.us Adapted Phys Ed
Flere, Jessica jflere@columbus.k12.oh.us Spanish Social Studies
Gagliardi, Alexa agagliardi@columbus.k12.oh.us Art
Hamlin, Savanna shamlin@columbus.k12.oh.us Records/Attendance Secretary
Harris, Jennifer jharris2@columbus.k12.oh.us Food Service
Hackworth, Mary mhackworth@columbus.k12.oh.us English Language Arts
Henry, Kimberly khenry@columbus.k12.oh.us Night Custodian
Howard, Michele mhoward@columbus.k12.oh.us Sped Tutor
Howenstine, Killien khowenstine@columbus.k12.oh.us English Language Arts
Kim, Sandy skim1@columbus.k12.oh.us Food Service
King, Kate kking1153@columbus.k12.oh.us School Nurse
Kondas, Lorraine lkondas1@columbus.k12.oh.us SPED Tutor
Landis, Lesley llandis699@columbus.k12.oh.us Community Liaison
Linn, Stephanie stephanie.linn@nationwidechildrens.org NCH Therapist
Lyons, Sherry slyons7555@columbus.k12.oh.us IA-MD
McKoy, Vaughn vmckoy@columbus.k12.oh.us Safety & Security
McNally, Elizabeth emcnally4472@columbus.k12.oh.us School Leadership Coach
Mason, Aliesha Food Service
Miller, Alexandra amiller5@columbus.k12.oh.us Immersion Coordinator
Mobley, Christopher cmobley@columbus.k12.oh.us School Counselor
Moore, Marisa mmoore5@columbus.k12.oh.us. Vocal Music
Narayanan, Rupa rnarayanan@columbus.k12.oh.us Gifted Instruction Therapist



Ottobre, Erin eottobre@columbus.k12.oh.us English Language Arts
Oyer, Joseph joyer8504@columbus.k12.oh.us Science
Pandolfi De Rinaldis, Gianna gpandolfiderinaldis@columbus.k12.oh.us Drama
Pence, Ashley apence@columbus.k12.oh.us ESL - Social Studies
Penson, Lakisha lpenson@columbus.k12.oh.us Cafeteria Manager
Rohda, Deryll drohda@columbus.k12.oh.us Building Sub
Pettibone, John jpettibone3049@columbus.k12.oh.us Gifted Teacher
Rivera Romero, Ramon rriveraromero@columbus.k12.oh.us Science
Rollwagen, Valerie vrollwagen@columbus.k12.oh.us Spanish Language Arts
Rutherford, Tracey trutherford@columbus.k12.oh.us ESL-Math
Santos, Sandra ssantos@columbus.k12.oh.us Principal
Schmitt, Elena eware@columbus.k12.oh.us Phys Ed
Short, Sarah sshort1110@columbus.k12.oh.us Social Worker
Sobolewski, Katie ksobolewski@columbus.k12.oh.us Math
Simonó, Pedro psimonoalmonte@columbus.k12.oh.us Spanish Social Studies
Sow, Samba ssow8973@columbus.k12.oh.us ESL-English
Swartz, Ryan rswartz@columbus.k12.oh.us Band/Strings
Threats-Martin, Tia lthreatsmartin@columbus.k12.oh.us IA
Viau, Amanda aviau@columbus.k12.oh.us Library Media Specialist
Vásquez, Duane “Chris” dvasquez@columbus.k12.oh.us Spanish Language Arts
Wagenbrenner, Beth bwagenbr@columbus.k12.oh.us Treasurer
West, Tia twest1@columbus.k12.oh.us IA-MD
White, Shamicka swhite1@columbus.k12.oh.us Principal’s Secretary
White, Tricia twhite@columbus.k12.oh.us. Speech Therapist
Wolfson, Silvia swolfson@columbus.k12.oh.us Science
Yates, Mary myates1@columbus.k12.oh.us IA
Zielke, Catherine czielke3686@columbus.k12.oh.us Math

Updated – 10/15/2021


